51
SWD0714 ©2014 Sherwood Valve, LLC www.sherwoodvalve.com • 888.508.2583
MADE IN USA
SHERWOOD VALVE COMPRESSED GAS PRODUCTS
DF Series
Alternative Fuel Valves
Key Features & Benefits
• Dual outlet valves for fuel gas manifold use

Durometer
1.125 UNF
Ordering Information
Sherwood Part Number Gas Service Number of Outlets Outlet Orientation Outlet Thread Size Inlet Thread Size
DF11551-XXHFKF
Air/Oxygen, Inert Gas Two 180° Apart
Horizontal
1⁄4"–18 NPT Female 1.125 UNF-2A Straight
DF11651-XXFKF Vertical
DF11561-XXHFKF
Air/Oxygen, Inert Gas Two 180° Apart
Horizontal
1⁄4"–18 NPT Female 3⁄4 "–14 NGT Tapered
DF11661-XXFKF Vertical
DFN11555-XXHFKF
CNG/Hydrogen, Methane Two 180° Apart
Horizontal
1⁄4"–18 NPT Female 1.125 UNF-2A Straight
DF11655-XXFKF Vertical
DF11565-XXHFKF
CNG/Hydrogen, Methane Two 180° Apart
Horizontal
1⁄4"–18 NPT Female 3⁄4 "–14 NGT Tapered
DF11665-XXFKF Vertical
DFN16550-XXHFKP
Air/Oxygen, Inert Gas,
CNG/Hydrogen, Methane
Two 180° Apart Horizontal .4375–20 UNF-2B Straight 1.125 UNF-2A Straight